25. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2017

1000 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Marius Dincher
2. Elejas Kohler
3.  Lenn Jungmann
4. Lennard Volzke
5. David Baldauf
6. Niels Jung
7. Jakob Will
8. Moritz Wiesen
9. Matteo Wagner
10. Mathea Benzrath
11. Philipp Irsch
12. Anna Gammel
13. Aaron Kiefer
14. Janis Albrecht
15. Nora Wortmann
16. Lennard Schoner
17. Estelle Heck
18. Leonie Marie
19. Jason Bonnaire
20. Ella Will
21. Moritz Keukert
22. Dave Trost
23. Emilia Ludwig
24. Layla Karplak
25. Jonas Rothig
26. Joel Maas
27. Marlon Stenger
28. Tom Reuter
29. Helena Brol3ette
30. Henrik Ziegler
31. Zoe Hecktor
32. Enya Kohler
33. Ronja Schulz
34. Leni Anstadt
35. Nils Lion
36. Maurice Jung
37. Finja Ruhe
38. Johannes Glock
39. Ella Barbian
40. Malina Tietjen
41. Helene Massmich
42. Lina Lohrmann
43. Annika Wunn
44, Phil Oberhellmann
45. Marlon Werno
46. Julie Klee
47. Max Gergen
48. Jeanne Eich
49. Florian Bach

Verein/Ort

TV Auersmacher

DJK SG St. Ingbert

TV EIm

TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
TuS Brotdorf

LG Berus

TV St. Wendel

LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV EIm

TV Kirkel

LC Rehlingen
TV Kirkel

LC Rehlingen
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Piesbach

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC Rehlingen
TV St. Wendel
LC Rehlingen
TV Kirkel

TV St. Wendel
LC Rehlingen
SC Friedrichsthal
AC Diefflen

LC Rehlingen
Verein

TV EIm

SG St. Ingbert
TV Auersmacher
TV Kirkel

LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
TV Elm

LC Rehlingen
TBS

TBS

TV EIm

Bike Aid

TV Auersmacher
LG Berus

TV EIm

AC Diefflen

TV EIm

LC Rehlingen
TV Piesbach

Pl./AK
1.M8
1.M9
2.M9
3.M9
4.M9
2.M8
3.M8
4.M8
5.M9
1.W9
5.M8
1.wW8
6.M9
1.M7
2.W9
2.M7
3.W9
2.W8
7.M9
1.wW6
8.M9
9.M9
4.W9
1.w7
6.M8

10.M9
11.M9
12.M9
3.W8
13.M9
5.W9
2.W7
6.W9
4.W8
14.M9
1.M6
5.W8
15.M9
7.W9
8.W9
6.W8
3.W7
7.W8
2.M6
16.M9
9.W9
3.M7
4. W7
4.M7

Zeit
04:14,10
04:15,69
04:17,68
04:21,17
04:25,66
04:26,98
04:27,49
04:28,03
04:30,38
04:31,24
04:32,01
04:35,26
04:35,55
04:35,97
04:36,56
04:37,17
04:38,88
04:40,64
04:41,87
04:42,31
04:42,44
04:43,37
04:43,56
04:44,86
04:45,71
04:46,32
04:46,65
04:47,06
04:49,05
04:53,38
04:54,85
04:55,63
04:55,81
04:56,91
04:57,98
04:59,27
04:59,48
05:00,21
05:00,25
05:01,91
05:03,08
05:04,31
05:04,84
05:05,14
05:05,21
05:05,52
05:06,02
05:07,06
05:08,28
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25. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2017

1000 Meter

Pos. Name
50. Amelie Geber
51. Till Niklas Baltes
52. Raphael Schmitt
53. Maren Roether
54. Nico Maurer
55. Max Schweitzer
56. Timea Weyer
57. Sabrina Hoffmann
58. Jenny Kraemer
59. Elena Kral3
60. Isaak Kiefer
61. Luisa Grof3
62. Elisa Griin
63. Leo Folz
64. Michel Ehre
65. Alina Theobald
66. Thilo Pirot
67. Maya Knopp
68. Tobias Miiller
69. Viktoria Ney
70. Lena Kutscher
71. Ciara Balzer
72. Kiana-Elise Karplak
73. Mika Baltes
74. Johanna Kuntz
75. Amin Bala
76. Marine Weidemann
77. Lea Weidemann
78. Katharina Ney
79. Nele Jung
80. Lisa-Marie Wiesen
81. Lena Penth
82. Nelson Franz
83. Anne Klein
84. Raffaele Palmierie
85. Belinda Bala
86. Melina Wunn
87. Nunzio Marullo
88. Simon Kiefer
89. Noah Valter
90. Kena Kelkel
91. Justus Will
92. Salomon Scheid
93. Till Deutschmann
94. Matteo Schoner
95. Paul Kurtenbach
96. Chiara Schier
97. Katharina Dandl
98. Jannes Petry

Verein/Ort

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV EIm

TV St. Wendel

LSG Kollertal

KiTa Vélklingen Schuberts
FV Diefflen

LC Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

LC Rehlingen

SC lllingen

TV EIm

TV Piesbach

LSG Kaollertal

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

TV Rockershausen
TV Piesbach

TV EIm

TV EIm

TV Piesbach

TV Kirkel

TV EIm

TV Auersmacher

TV Rockershausen
TV EIm

TV EIm

TV EIm

AC Diefflen

LG Berus

TV Auersmacher

LC Warndt

AC Diefflen

KiTa Vdlklingen Schuberts
TV Rockershausen
TV Auersmacher

KiTa Vélklingen Schuberts
Verein

LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

TuS Brotdorf

TV EIm

TV EIm

TV Kirkel

KiTa Vdlklingen Schuberts
TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

Pl./AK
2.W6
17.M9
7.M8
5W7
3.M6
8.M8
3.W6
6.W7
7.W7
10.wW9
5.M7
8.W7
9.w7
4.M6
18.M9
4. W6
6.M7
8.W8
7.M7
10.W7
9.w8
11.w7
1.W5
5.M6
12.wW7
8.M7
13.wW7
14.W7
15.W7
10.w8
5.W6
16.W7
9.M7
11.W8
1.M5
12.W8
6.W6
6.M6
10.M7
9.M8
7.M6
2.M5
11.m7
8.M6
3.M5
4.M5
11.W9
7.W6
12.M7

Zeit
05:08,58
05:09,42
05:10,23
05:10,55
05:13,57
05:15,61
05:16,61
05:17,59
05:18,28
05:24,99
05:28,88
05:29,56
05:32,43
05:34,72
05:35,15
05:36,27
05:36,78
05:39,50
05:39,89
05:41,38
05:44,89
05:46,16
05:51,35
05:51,71
05:53,86
05:54,17
05:54,70
05:55,41
05:56,11
05:56,28
05:59,39
06:00,32
06:02,36
06:02,46
06:02,92
06:04,67
06:07,42
06:09,65
06:13,04
06:15,68
06:15,93
06:16,70
06:17,31
06:18,17
06:20,32
06:22,17
06:22,81
06:35,18
06:37,06
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25. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2017

1000 Meter

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Jan Engels
Eliah Schafer
Lilyan Yusun
Lea Wojnowski
Aaron Kraemer
Malin Franz
Tim Engels
Liliana Himbert
Theresa Forse
Arielle Ramadani
Maria Glock

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

KiTa Vélklingen Schuberts
Schuberts

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Warndt

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

TV Elm

KiTa Vdlklingen Schuberts
LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
10.M8
5.M5
6.M5
13.W8
7.M5
2.W5
8.M5
3.W5
4.W5
8.W6
17.W7

Zeit
07:02,73
07:05,13
07:21,19
07:43,01
07:44,41
08:35,34
08:45,00
08:56,40
09:00,84
09:24,91
13:03,00
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25. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2017

1290 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Joshua Fey

2. Frieda Schulz

3. Ole Thésen

4. Hannah Jung

5. Julian Schneider

6. Hanna Irsch

7. Timo Baldes

8. Jana Kipping

9. Fabian Mdiller

10. Maxence Oster
11. Nele Oberhellmann
12. Emil Will

13. Michelle Schumacher
14. Lea-Malin Kasper
15. Matteo Ludwig

16. Konstantin Schmitt
17. Jakob Thieme

18. Felix Ruhe

19. Felix Altmeyer

20. Julian Kerwer

21. Noah Walter

22. Lilli Heiligenstein
23. Aline Gerhardt

24. Felix Becker

25. Jonas Recktenwald
26. Jannick Serf

27. Lena Pistorius

28. Louis Woffler

29. Jolina Altmeyer
30. Eva Schmidt

31. Alina Drobyschew
32. Ole Franz

33. Elenor Hirtgen
34. Elias Jung

35. Lukas Majchrzak
36. Lars Hansen

37. Felix Biehler

38. Maximilian Rudi
39. Antonio Lepore
40. Jan Schaefer

41. Christina BroRRette
42. Franziska Kuntz
43. Angelique Grof3
44, Maximilian Stoffel
45, Luis Kiefer

46. Tristan Kockler
47. Louisa Grof3

48. Emma Franz

49. Rihanna Cengu

Verein/Ort

TV Kirkel

LC Rehlingen

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
LC Sulzbach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAC Elm

SC lllingen

TV Piesbach

C.S.A. D'acier Bitche
LG Berus

TuS Brotdorf

LC Rehlingen

AC Diefflen

LC Rehlingen

TV St. Wendel

LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

TV Pittlingen

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

TV Piittlingen

TV EIm

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

JSG Schwalbach

KC Undine Saarlouis
AC Diefflen

JSG Schwalbach

TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

AC Diefflen

JSG Schwalbach

JSG Schwalbach

KC Udine Saarbriicken
TV Auersmacher

LC Rehlingen

JSG Schwalbach

JSG Schwalbach

JSG Schwalbach

LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen

TV Rockershausen

Pl./AK
1.M11
1.will
2.M11
2.wW11
1.M10
1.w10
2.M10
3.W11
3.M10
4.M10
4.W11
3.M11
2.W10
3.W10
4.M11
5.M10
6.M10
5.M11
6.M11
7.M10
7.M11
5Ww11
4.W10
8.M11
8.M10
9.M10
6.W11
10.M10
7.W11
5.W10
6.W10
9.M11
7.W10
10.M11
11.M11
12.M11
11.M10
13.M11
14.M11
15.M11

8.W10

9.W10
10.W10
16.M11
17.M11
18.M11

8.W11
11.W10
12.W10

Zeit
05:17,85
05:21,77
05:22,65
05:25,03
05:30,94
05:31,58
05:32,03
05:34,50
05:34,80
05:37,05
05:39,52
05:40,80
05:40,93
05:42,73
05:43,63
05:44,12
05:50,01
05:52,00
05:53,24
06:01,50
06:01,91
06:09,29
06:09,71
06:11,65
06:12,63
06:14,24
06:17,41
06:18,43
06:20,03
06:27,48
06:27,99
06:28,40
06:36,91
06:46,61
06:51,21
06:56,06
07:05,86
07:14,99
07:17,05
07:22,80
07:32,41
07:36,55
07:41,35
07:48,90
07:54,40
07:54,74
08:00,90
08:03,13
08:48,79
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25. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2017

1290 Meter
Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
50. Jonathan Robert JSG Schwalbach 19.M11 10:04,60
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25. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2017

2030 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Sarah Laschinger
2.  Hannah Roédel
3. Luise Detzler
4. Ben Miiller
5. Hannah Seel
6. Marie Detemple
7. Noelle Werner
8. Jarno Kohler
9. Maya Beyer
10. Hannah Nunberger
11. Florian Seel
12. Fynn Schwarz
13. Merle Biehler
14. Colleen Weber
15. Elias Wissel
16. Sheila Lawson
17. Erik Walber
18. Laurin Wortmann
19. Lukas Zubiller
20. Julia Schuhn

21. Leif Jasper

22. Jonas Wahl

23. Isabel Weber

24. Linus Hirtgen
25. Abdul Hassan
26. Simon Speicher
27. Lilli Franz

28. David Gamrekeli
29. Helen Bayer

30. Dilara Alibayro
31. Sebastian Schneider
32. Tabea Konig

33. Michelle De3loch
34. Marie Schmitz
35. Dilhat Yalat

36. Emely Altmeyer
37. Jolanda Hurtgen
38. Lion Chataigner

Verein/Ort

TV Auersmacher

LC Rehlingen

LA Team Saar

TV Lebach

LC Rehlingen

KC Udine Saarbriicken

KC Udine Saarbriicken

DJK SG St. Ingbert

LC Rehlingen

KC Udine Saarbriicken

TV Kirkel

DJK SG St. Ingbert

LC Rehlingen

TV Quierschied

LSG Saarbricken Sulzbacht
TV Ludweiler

TV Lebach

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
KC Undine Saarlouis

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
LG Berus

KC Undine Saarlouis

JSG Schwalbach

JSG Schwalbach

LC Rehlingen

AC Diefflen

LSG Saarbricken Sulzbacht
LG Berus

LSG Saarbricken Sulzbacht
LSG Saarbricken Sulzbacht
KC Udine Saarbriicken

KC Undine Saarlouis

JSG Schwalbach

TV EIm

KC Undine Saarlouis

JSG Schwalbach

Pl./AK
1.w15
1.w13
2.W15
1.M13
3.W15
4.W15
1.wW14
2.M13
2.W13
5.W15
3.M13
4.M13
3.W13
2.W14
1.M12
3.W14
5.M13
2.M12
6.M13
6.W15
3.M12
7.M13
4.W14
4.M12
5.M12
6.M12
1.w12
7.M12
7.W15
2.W12
8.M12
4. W13
5.W13
3.W12
9.M12
8.W15
9.W15

10.M12

Zeit
07:21,73
07:35,09
07:38,50
07:47,15
07:47,61
07:49,36
08:06,36
08:12,69
08:13,14
08:14,52
08:15,18
08:30,52
08:31,46
08:41,67
08:59,76
09:03,04
09:30,84
09:41,63
09:42,31
09:43,03
09:50,42
09:52,95
10:11,69
10:18,34
10:21,76
10:34,97
10:44,83
10:48,20
10:51,01
10:54,95
10:58,20
10:59,99
11:00,95
11:06,50
11:20,85
11:55,20
12:17,90
14:40,50
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25. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2017

3320 Meter

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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Jerome Peter
Max Miiller

Noah Diemann
Joshua Peter
Lars Risch
Katharina Welker
Katrin Marx

Marc Schumacher

Martina Schumacher

Aline Zaar

Uli Maren
Claudia Seel
Philipp Schauer
Jonas Klasen
Andrea Dincher
Bettina Bopp
Sarah Kronberg
Julian Becker
Simon Marion
Fabian Singh

Sebastian Defloch

Monika Neu
Marie Wunn

Sandra Heydt-Rester

Sabine Koéhler
Merle Neusius
Birgit Holz

Anne Zimmer
Natalia Fixemer
Nadine Frohs
Nicole Kipping
Agnes Heinz
Heike Grafl3
Celette Gabi
Karin Fell
Jasmin Sticher
Christiane Baer
Brigitte Nisius
Sonja Wolf
Ulrike Blank
Claudia Skorupa
Wiebke Dorr
Valentin Robert
Susanne Horras
Ludmilla Schmidt
Karin Kapp

Tina Koch

Tanja Zubiller
Andrea Schneider

Verein/Ort

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LLG Wustweiler

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
TV Kirkel

LC Rehlingen

LV Merzig

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
TV Kirkel

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LC Rehlingen

TV Auersmacher

LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

TV EIm

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
TV EIm

TV Lebach

TV Auersmacher

LTF Kollertal

KC Udine Saarbriicken
Merziger Sport & Freizeit
LLG Wustweiler

TV Lebach

Merziger Sport & Freizeit
TV Lebach

SC lllingen

TV Lebach

SC lllingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarbricken Sulzbacht
2 exercise

TV Lebach

TV EIm

LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

TV EIm

TV EIm

LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbrucken

TV Lebach

LT Olympia Ramstein

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LC Sulzbach

Pl./AK
1.M15
1.M14
2.M15
3.M15
4.M15

1.WJugB
2.WJugB
5.M15
1.wW40
1.w20
3.WJugB
1.w45
6.M15
2.M14
1.W35
1.W50
1.W30
3.M14
4.M14
5.M14
7.M15
2.W45
2.W35
2.W40
3.W45
4.WJugB
2.W50
4.W45
3.W40
4.W40
5.W45
1.W55
6.W45
1.W60
3.W50
3.W35
7.W45
8.W45
9.W45
10.w45
5.W40
2.W20
6.M14
4.W35
2.W60
3.W60
4.W50
6.W40
7.W40

Zeit
11:46,68
11:55,57
11:56,68
12:01,14
12:40,97
12:55,33
12:56,74
13:03,13
13:05,80
13:38,75
13:44,28
14:11,31
14:34,25
14:36,17
14:37,30
14:48,79
15:20,90
15:31,19
15:46,24
16:11,85
16:17,20
16:31,43
16:35,29
16:40,14
16:45,14
16:55,09
17:00,80
17:01,49
17:07,29
17:29,57
17:41,38
17:43,86
17:50,43
17:52,82
17:55,63
17:58,09
17:58,56
18:13,09
18:45,68
18:50,65
19:00,43
19:01,44
19:18,11
19:19,54
19:22,94
19:32,55
19:48,88
19:53,69
19:57,19
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25. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2017

3320 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Bianca Frohlich-Hurtge
Angela Scherne
Sina Vervin
Nicole Houy
Nicole Bartsch
Petra Grol3
Sandra Somerlik
Anne Wilhelm
Doris Maas
Renate Wax
Vanessa Stenger
Annika Fritz
Sabine Grof3
Ingrid Posse
Claudia Wilhelm

Verein/Ort

KC Udine Saarbriicken
LT Olympia Ramstein
LG Berus

LLG Waustweiler

LTF Theeltal

LTF Kollertal

KC Udine Saarbriicken
TV EIm

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LT Olympia Ramstein
TuS EIm-Sprengen
LTF Theeltal

TV St. Wendel

LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
8.W40
5.W50
3.W20
9.W40

11.wW45
6.W50
2.W30
3.W30
2.W55
1.W65

1.WJugA
4.W20
7.W50
4.W60
8.W50

Zeit
19:58,60
20:03,21
20:06,82
20:08,77
20:30,96
20:58,38
21:11,78
21:20,30
21:23,70
21:49,73
22:12,10
22:57,13
23:06,45
23:17,96
25:19,00
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25. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2017

4060 Meter

Pos. Name

1. Paul Weindl
Velten Schneider
Marc Trautmann
Felix Schwarz
Noah Thésen
Lennart Lau
Julien Laporte
Patrick Franz
Sebastian Koch
Sascha Kammer
Achim Jungfer
Erik Theil3
Stefan Lahmer
Paul Grofl3
Martin Hingsammer
Sebastian Westrich
Udo Schwinn
Andreas Jahn
Mike Horras
Peter Baldauf
Marc Rodel
Andr&eacute Kronberg
Laurent Oster
Alexander Pistorius
Timm Lau
Stefan Zubiller
Hans Jargen Blum
Michael Blank
Theo Hammann
Manfred Busche
Jurgen Dornfeld
Christian Schmitt
Gerhard Fritz
Tibor Csepregi
Felix Flugge
Rainer Hippchen
Reiner Scheid
Andreas Bartsch
Markus Ruhe
Thomas Fey
Sven Kistner
Olaf Walter
Giovanni De Giorgi
Hermann Mdiller
Werner Zipfler
Stefan Ney
Tanja Schmidt
Frank Diwo
Kurt Wittmer

© oNo O A WDN
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Verein/Ort

LA Team Saar

Vil Sindelfingen

DJK SG St. Ingbert

DJK SG St. Ingbert
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LC Warndt

LT Olympia Ramstein

TV Lebach

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Saarbricken Sulzbacht
LSG Saarlouis

LT Olympia Ramstein

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Theeltal

TV Dippenweiler

Verein

LTF Theeltal

BC Bitche

TV EIm

Lauftreff AK

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LSG Saarbricken-Sulzbacht
LC Rehlingen

Spiridon Hochwald

LLG Wustweiler

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

TuS Elm Sprengen

LAG Saarbriicken

LSG Saarbricken Sulzbacht
LG Bliestal

TV EIm

LTF Theeltal

TV EIm

TV Kirkel

LAG Saarbriicken

Verein

LTF Marpingen

LA Team Saar

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV EIm

LTF Marpingen

Verein

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken

PI./AK
1.MJugA
2.MJugA

1.M20
3.MJugA
1.MJugB
2.MJugB
3.MJugB
1.M35
1.M30
2.M35
1.M45
1.M40
1.M50
4.MJugB
2.M45
4.MJugA
2.M50
3.M35
2.M40
1.M60
3.M40
4.M40
3.M45
4.M45
5.M45
5.M40
1.M55
3.M50
2.M60
2.M55
3.M60
4.M50
3.M55
4.M55
5.MJugB
1.M70
6.M45
7.M45
8.M45
6.M40
5.M50
7.M40
5.M55
6.M50
6.M55
9.M45
1.w45
10.M45
4.M60

Zeit
13:15,44
13:20,78
13:51,88
14:50,93
14:55,34
15:23,90
15:34,56
15:40,21
16:12,69
16:20,14
16:34,70
16:45,30
17:21,55
17:22,24
17:32,20
17:39,52
17:40,12
17:40,77
17:42,88
17:46,06
17:52,02
18:11,67
18:13,79
18:26,99
18:32,19
18:36,43
18:38,07
18:51,58
19:10,27
19:21,84
19:37,39
19:59,01
20:03,11
20:06,26
20:24,74
20:29,44
20:59,44
21:08,66
21:30,84
21:48,01
22:03,46
22:22,53
22:25,78
22:30,41
22:35,69
22:38,88
22:43,81
23:02,40
23:03,02
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25. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2017

4060 Meter
Pos. Name
50. Peter Altmeyer
51. Klaus Zender
52. Walter Keller
53. Adrian Diwo
54. Gilbert Dorscheid

55.
56.

Joachim Rousselange
Lothar Ledder

Verein/Ort

TV EIm

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

KC Undine Saarlouis
TV St. Wendel

LG Berus

LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
11.M45
1.M75
7.M55
6.MJugB
2.M75
7.M50
8.M50

Zeit
23:10,46
24:34,15
24:43,38
25:12,69
26:34,48
26:36,74
31:34,00
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25. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2017

8.12 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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SCOPIPNEXRNPOOCBIODTIRBNPLPOO®NODATSWNEO

Matthias Miller
Jochen Kiefer
Tammo Lang
Thomas Dehaut
Frank Altmeier
Patrick Franz
Matthias Velten
Michael GrofR3
Michael Gerigk
Norbert Baldauf
Sascha Kammer
Sebastian Koch
Christian Magnus
Tobias Schneider
Uwe Simon
Andreas Rester
Norbert Hirtgen
Udo Schwinn
Michael Kraus

Giuseppe De Giorgi

Andreas Jahn

Andr&eacute Kronberg

Bernd Poth
Alexander Phieler
Gerhard Koch
Manfred Busche

Dirk Aschenbrenner

Alf Deutschmann
Lena-Marie Serf
Ulrich Grol3

Marc Ingram

Karl Heinrich Serf
Axel Alt

Norman Munkler
Wolfgang Neurath
Hardy Weber
Christian Rath
Thomas Koitzsch
Werner Mootz
Roman Leo Kiefer

Verein/Ort

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
TV EIm

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
LLG Landstuhl

TV EIm

LC Warndt

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbacht
Verein

LT Olympia Ramstein
Verein

TV Lebach

LT Olympia Ramstein
Verein

KC Undine Saarlouis
LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

KC Undine Saarlouis
TV Lebach

LC Rehlingen

LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LG Saar

LT Olympia Ramstein
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

TV EIm

LTF Kollertal

LTF Theeltal

Verein

LTF Kollertal

BSG BioMed Homburg
Verein

LTF Kollertal

AC Diefflen

TC Ludweiler
Bisttal-Runners Wadgassen
LTF Kollertal

TV EIm

Pl./AK
1.M40
1.M20
1.M30
1.M50
2.M40
1.M35
2.M20
2.M35
1.M55
1.M45
3.M35
2.M30
4.M35
3.M20
2.M50
2.M45
5.M35
3.M50
3.M40
1.M60
6.M35
4.M40
3.M45
4.M50
2.M60
2.M55
4.M45
7.M35
1.W15
5.M50
3.M30
3.M60
5.M45
8.M35
1.M70
6.M45
5.M40
6.M50
1.M75
7.M50

Zeit
31:45,58
31:49,40
31:59,14
32:15,17
32:20,62
32:50,68
33:03,92
34:36,75
34:43,68
35:10,34
35:30,68
35:54,96
36:09,28
36:42,66
37:13,30
37:21,47
37:40,84
37:48,79
38:28,35
38:37,16
38:38,74
39:05,25
39:06,67
39:49,06
40:13,07
40:18,93
40:19,99
40:55,46
40:58,17
41:30,18
41:32,93
43:12,68
43:31,32
45:08,15
45:43,92
46:38,94
48:11,86
48:35,83
48:49,19
55:32,58
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